
Year Sr No Name of the scheme Name of the individual/organisation 

Number of 

students 

benefited

Page No

1 2022 - 2023 Institute Level Scholarship AISSMS College of Engineering 75 1 to 3

2 2021 - 2022 Institute Level Scholarship AISSMS College of Engineering 86 4 to 6

3 2020 - 2021 Institute Level Scholarship AISSMS College of Engineering 80 7 to 9

4 2019 - 2020 Institute Level Scholarship AISSMS College of Engineering 37 10 to 11

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the institution, government and non-government 

bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists during the last five years 

Principal



Number of students benefited by  the non-government schemes and amount

 Year 2022-2023 

Sr.No. Student Name Amount

1 KHAIRE SUMIT CHINTAMANI 21MS009 56338.00

2 LODHA YASH DHANESH 21MS010 56338.00

3 BORADE SAHIL SUNILDATTA 21MS004 56338.00

4 SHINDE HARSH VIKAS 21MS013 56338.00

5 PARMAR JAINAM LALIT 21MS011 56338.00

6 KARDILE GAURAV SANTOSH 21PS310 60338.00

7 APTE DEEPANKAR RAGHUNATH 21MS001 56338.00

8 DALWI DHANAJAY SANJAY 21MS005 56338.00

9 APTE DEEPANKAR RAGHUNATH 21MS001 60476.00

10 BORADE SAHIL SUNILDATTA 21MS004 60476.00

11 DALWI DHANAJAY SANJAY 21MS005 60476.00

12 LODHA YASH DHANESH 21MS010 60476.00

13 SHINDE HARSH VIKAS 21MS013 60476.00

14 NIKAM REVATI VASANT 22MCH001 62750.00

15 PATIL SHRIRANG NANDKISHOR (EWS) 22ST016 62750.00

16 CHOUGULE KETAN MANOJ 22ST005 62750.00

17 AKASH 22ST001 62750.00

18 ANIKET HEMRAJ SUKARE 22ST002 62750.00

19 BHARASKAR AAKASH SOMNATH 22ST003 62750.00

20 CHAVANE KALYANI SHIVAJI 22ST004 62750.00

21 DHAKE NAYAN KRISHNA 22ST006 62750.00

22 DHULE PUSHKAR BALIRAM 22ST007 62750.00

23 DIVEKAR SNEHA DASHARATH 22ST008 62750.00

24 INGALE ONKAR SHRIKANT 22ST009 62750.00

25 KHAN MOHD SHABAAZ SALIM (EWS) 22ST010 62750.00

26 LAHANE PRATIK VISHVANATH 22ST011 62750.00

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the 

Government and Non-Government agencies and philanthropists during the last five years
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Number of students benefited by  the non-government schemes and amount

 Year 2022-2023 

Sr.No. Student Name Amount

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the 

Government and Non-Government agencies and philanthropists during the last five years

27 MISAL MRUNMYEE AVINASH 22ST012 62750.00

28 MORALE PRASANNA BHARAT 22ST013 62750.00

29 NAGARE TEJAS BHAGWAN 22ST014 62750.00

30 NAVIN MANOJ BAFNA 22ST015 62750.00

31 PATIL SOHAM SURYAJI 22ST017 62750.00

32 ALBANNA KEDARNATH DHULESHWAR 22PE001 62750.00

33 ASHUTOSH ZAGADE 22AI001 62750.00

34 KHANDEKAR AJAY GANPAT22AI003 62750.00

35 PATIL ASMITA DHONDIRAM 22AI004 62750.00

36 PILLAI DEEPSHIKA GOPALKRISHNAN 22AI005 62750.00

37 DIVEKAR SURAJ KISHOR 21MCH001 53650.00

38 SHAIKH MOHAMMED RAIHAN ABDUR RASHID 21MCH002 53650.00

39 THATTE RUTUPARNA NARENDRA 21MCH003 53650.00

40 ANERAO ANIKET RAMKRISHNA 21ST001 53650.00

41 BORA PURAV NITINKUMAR 21ST002 53650.00

42 CHAVAN ANIKET BHASKAR 21ST003 53650.00

43 FULBANDHE JAYESH GANESHRAO 21ST005 53650.00

44 GAIKWAD SRUSHTI JALINDAR 21ST006 53650.00

45 GAVHANE TUSHAR HARIBHAU 21ST007 53650.00

46 KATE NIRMALA RAMKISAN 21ST008 53650.00

47 KHAMKAR SNEHAL MADHUKAR 21ST009 53650.00

48 KHOT SUSHANT SUNIL 21ST010 53650.00

49 NIKAM DNYANESH LATESH 21ST011 53650.00

50 SALUNKHE GAURAV SHAMKANT 21ST013 53650.00

51 SALVI PRATIK SUNIL 21ST014 53650.00

52 SAWANT UMESH PRASAD 21ST015 53650.00
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Number of students benefited by  the non-government schemes and amount

 Year 2022-2023 

Sr.No. Student Name Amount

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the 

Government and Non-Government agencies and philanthropists during the last five years

53 FALDU HITESH 21PE001 53650.00

54 YEWALE SAGAR PUNDALIK 21PE002 53650.00

55 DESHPANDE MAYURI MILIND 21DE002 53650.00

56 JAGTAP PATIL KAUSTUBH SHAHAJI 21DE003 53650.00

57 CHAMLE JAGRUTI NILKANTH 21AI001 53650.00

58 HASWARE AQUIB KHALID 21AI003 53650.00

59 SONAWANE VISHWAS MACHINDRA 21AI005 53650.00

60 KARDILE GAURAV SANTOSH 21PS310 60338.00

61 PARMAR JAINAM LALIT 21MS011 60476.00

62 JADHAV DIYA MAHESH 22PS002 
 58408.00

63 ATIWADKAR PARTH PANDIT 22PS301 58408.00

64 KADAM ADITYA UDAY 22PS307 58407.00

65 CHOUBEY NAINA SHASHIKANT 22MS010 
 58407.00

66 MANDHARE ATHARVA RAVINDRA 20PS005 (Cons) 60338.00

67 KHAIRE SUMIT CHINTAMANI 21MS009 60476.00

68 ANSARI AASHIF KAMRAN 22MS002 
 58407.00

69 TADAS YASH JAGDISH 20PS008 (Cons) 60338.00

70 AMBUPE ABHISHEK UTTAM 20PS301 (Cons) 60338.00

71 MORE ROHIT RAJENDRA 20PS316 (Cons) 60338.00

72 MULAY KAIWALYA SANDIP 20PS318 (Cons) 60338.00

73 PATIL DNYANESH MUKUNDA 20PS320(Cons) 60338.00

74 JALAGAM VINAYKUMAR SHRINIVASULU 20PS310 (Cons) 60338.00

75 LAD TANVI RUPESH 22MS023 
 58407.00

TOTAL 4388384.00
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Number of students benefited by  the non-government schemes and amount

 Year 2021 - 2022 

Sr.No. Student Name Amount

1 TADAS YASH JAGDISH 20PS008 (Cons) 60338.00

2 JADHAV MRUDULA BABAN 17CH052 (Cons) 49772.00

3 JADHAV MRUDULA BABAN 17CH052 (Cons) 49772.00

4 JADHAV MRUDULA BABAN 17CH052 (Cons) 49772.00

5 VIVEK DANDADE 17ME120 49791.00

6 VIVEK DANDADE 17ME120 49772.00

7 VIVEK DANDADE 17ME120 49772.00

8 VIVEK DANDADE 17ME120 56338.00

9 ATKORE SHRUTI SANJAY 20PE001 53650.00

10 AWALE HARSHVARDHAN VITHALRAO 20ST001 53650.00

11 BHILE SHUBHAM SANDIP 20ST002 53650.00

12 BISWAS GOURAB GOPESH 20DE003 53650.00

13 CHAUDHARI KEDAR KAPILKUMAR 20MCH001 53650.00

14 CHOPDA SIDDHI SANDESH 20ST003 53650.00

15 DEORE JITESH VIJAY 20ST004 53650.00

16 GADILKAR PRAJKTA ASHOK 20MCO002 53650.00

17 GAIKWAD YUVRAJ GOVIND 20ST005 53650.00

18 GANESH KRISHNA HEGDE 20DE004 53650.00

19 GODSE RUTUJA BHAUSAHEB 20DE005 53650.00

20 HELKAR SNEHAL PARMESHWAR 20ST006 53650.00

21 INAMDAR MUZAMMIL NISAR 20AM001 53650.00

22 JADHAV SARVESH NARENDRA 20ST007 53650.00

23 JADHAV SNEHAL AJAY 20ST008 53650.00

24 KANCHAN DINESH VAJANAM 20ST009 53650.00

25 KARMARE DARPAN NAMDEV 20ST010 53650.00

26 KENEKAR VINOD VILAS 20MCH002 53650.00

27 KOTKAR AMOL VINAY 20ST011 53650.00

28 MINAL SUNIL GALE 20MCO004 53650.00

29 NAGARE SAYALI DNYANDEV 20PE002 53650.00

30 PARAB ANIRUDDHA SRINATH 20DE002 53650.00

31 PATIL APARNA ANIL 20PE003 53650.00

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the 

Government and Non-Government agencies and philanthropists during the last five years
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Number of students benefited by  the non-government schemes and amount

 Year 2021 - 2022 

Sr.No. Student Name Amount

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the 

Government and Non-Government agencies and philanthropists during the last five years

32 PATIL PRAJAKTA SURESH 20ST013 53650.00

33 PATIL PRATIKSHA SURESH 20ST014 53650.00

34 PATIL SHWETA UTTAM 20ST015 53650.00

35 THORE SANDESH DEVIDAS 20ST019 53650.00

36 PRASAD NIHAL RAJESH 20ST017 53650.00

37 RATHOD SHARMISTHA SANJAY 20PE004 53650.00

38 RAUT ABHAY HEMCHANDRA 20DE001 53650.00

39 SAGAR GAJANAN MOUNDEKAR 20PE005 53650.00

40 SHAIKH FAIZ AHMED SHAIKH MOHMAD 20ST018 53650.00

41 SHINDE SAURABH DEEPAK 20DE007 53650.00

42 SHINDE SUMEDH SAKHARAM 20DE008 53650.00

43 SONAWANE SWAPNIL VISHNU  20DE009 53650.00

44 UTKARSHA RAMESH DHENGLE 20ST020 53650.00

45 TRIVENI DHARMRAJ NAGPURE 20MCO05 53650.00

46 MANDHARE ATHARVA RAVINDRA 20PS005 (Cons) 60338.00

47 IRALE SUMEET SURESH 20MS010 (Cons) 60338.00

48 PALVE VEDANT CHANDRAKANT 20MS020 (Cons) 60338.00

49 MORE ROHIT RAJENDRA 20PS316 (Cons) 60338.00

50 PATIL DNYANESH MUKUNDA 20PS320(Cons) 60338.00

51 AMBUPE ABHISHEK UTTAM 20PS301 (Cons) 60338.00

52 MULAY KAIWALYA SANDIP 20PS318 (Cons) 60338.00

53 JALAGAM VINAYKUMAR SHRINIVASULU 20PS310 (Cons) 60338.00

54 PAWAR UTKARSH SUJIT 20ST016 53650.00

55 TADAS YASH JAGDISH 20PS008 (Cons) 60338.00

56 ZADE TWINKAL GIRIDHAR 21MCH004 53650.00

57 SHAIKH MOHAMMED RAIHAN ABDUR RASHID 21MCH002 53150.00

58 THATTE RUTUPARNA NARENDRA 21MCH003 53650.00

59 DIVEKAR SURAJ KISHOR 21MCH001 53650.00

60 KHOT SUSHANT SUNIL 21ST010 53650.00

61 FULBANDHE JAYESH GANESHRAO 21ST005 53650.00

62 SAWANT UMESH PRASAD 21ST015 53650.00
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Number of students benefited by  the non-government schemes and amount

 Year 2021 - 2022 

Sr.No. Student Name Amount

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the 

Government and Non-Government agencies and philanthropists during the last five years

63 BORA PURAV NITINKUMAR 21ST002 53650.00

64 CHAVAN ANIKET BHASKAR 21ST003 53650.00

65 SHELKE SAYALI RAJU 21ST016 53650.00

66 SALVI PRATIK SUNIL 21ST014 53650.00

67 DESHMUKH PRANJAL SATISH 21ST004 53650.00

68 GAIKWAD SRUSHTI JALINDAR 21ST006 53650.00

69 KHAMKAR SNEHAL MADHUKAR 21ST009 53650.00

70 ANERAO ANIKET RAMKRISHNA 21ST001 53650.00

71 GAVHANE TUSHAR HARIBHAU 21ST007 53650.00

72 NIKAM DNYANESH LATESH 21ST011 53650.00

73 SALUNKHE GAURAV SHAMKANT 21ST013 53650.00

74 PAKHARE NEHA BHIMRAO 21ST012 53650.00

75 KATE NIRMALA RAMKISAN 21ST008 53650.00

76 YEWALE SAGAR PUNDALIK 21PE002 53650.00

77 FALDU HITESH 21PE001 53650.00

78 BHARNE SWARALI ARUN 21DE001 53650.00

79 DESHPANDE MAYURI MILIND 21DE002 53650.00

80 JAGTAP PATIL KAUSTUBH SHAHAJI 21DE003 53650.00

81 GADE SAKSHI GAJANAN 21AI002 53650.00

82 SONAWANE VISHWAS MACHINDRA 21AI005 53650.00

83 HASWARE AQUIB KHALID 21AI003 53650.00

84 CHAMLE JAGRUTI NILKANTH 21AI001 53650.00

85 SHETKAR VISHAL VIRASNAG 21AI004 53650.00

86 JADHAV MRUDULA BABAN 17CH052 (Cons) 60338.00

TOTAL 4666407.00
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Number of students benefited by  the non-government schemes and amount

 Year 2020 - 2021 

Sr.No. Student Name Amount

1 HAJARE ADITYA JEEVAN 19AM002 53650.00

2 PRABHU VIRAJ CHANDRAKANT 19AM004 53650.00

3 NISHANTI K 19MCO002 53650.00

4 CHAVAN RAHUL TANAJI 19DE001 53650.00

5 DAREKAR SNEHAL HANUMANT 19DE002 53650.00

6 PRANALI VIJAY AUNDHAKAR 19DE005 53650.00

7 ANKITA SURENDRA GHANMODE 19MV001 53650.00

8 ANJALI VASANTA TAJANE 19MCH001 53650.00

9 PAWAR MAYURI SUHAS 19MCH003 53650.00

10 YADAV PRASAD VIJAY 19PE002 53650.00

11 AMRUTKAR SONALI BHALCHANDRA 19ST001 53650.00

12 BHAVSAR SIDDHARTH SUNIL 19ST002 53650.00

13 DESHPANDE ANIKET MILIND 19ST003 53650.00

14 DHOLE PRATHMESH RAJESH 19ST004 53650.00

15 DIWASE SHEETAL YASHWANT 19ST005 53650.00

16 GAVANDGAVE PRANALI SHIVAJI 19ST006 53650.00

17 GHULE ANAGH SURESH 19ST007 53650.00

18 GUNDECHA SHREYAS SUDHIR 19ST008 53650.00

19 JOSHI BHAVIN KISHOR 19ST009 53650.00

20 KULKARNI SHANTANU ABHAY 19ST010 53650.00

21 MABRUR AHMED 19ST011 53650.00

22 MALI AJINKYA VAIJINATH 19ST012 53650.00

23 PHUGE RUSHIKESH DILIP 19ST013 53650.00

24 SHAIKH MUZAMMIL ATIF 19ST015 53650.00

25 SHIKALGAR JUNAID NAUSHAD 19ST016 53650.00

26 SHIMPI PIYUSH DILIP 19ST017 53650.00

27 SHUBHAM DEVENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA 19ST018 53650.00

28 SUYASH YUGALKUMAR NARNAWARE 19ST019 53650.00

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the 

Government and Non-Government agencies and philanthropists during the last five years
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Number of students benefited by  the non-government schemes and amount

 Year 2020 - 2021 

Sr.No. Student Name Amount

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the 

Government and Non-Government agencies and philanthropists during the last five years

29 RITU RAJ 19ST014 53150.00

30 MUKERI AMIR FATTEMOHMAD 18MCO002 53650.00

31 MORE SUSHILKUMAR SURESH 17MCH004 53650.00

32 PHADTARE KIRAN SANJAY 19CV086 RE ADM 121800.00

33 ATKORE SHRUTI SANJAY 20PE001 53650.00

34 AWALE HARSHVARDHAN VITHALRAO 20ST001 53650.00

35 BHILE SHUBHAM SANDIP 20ST002 53650.00

36 BISWAS GOURAB GOPESH 20DE003 53650.00

37 CHAUDHARI KEDAR KAPILKUMAR 20MCH001 53650.00

38 CHOPDA SIDDHI SANDESH 20ST003 53650.00

39 DEORE JITESH VIJAY 20ST004 53650.00

40 GADILKAR PRAJKTA ASHOK 20MCO002 53650.00

41 GAIKWAD YUVRAJ GOVIND 20ST005 53650.00

42 GANESH KRISHNA HEGDE 20DE004 53650.00

43 GODSE RUTUJA BHAUSAHEB 20DE005 53650.00

44 HELKAR SNEHAL PARMESHWAR 20ST006 53650.00

45 INAMDAR MUZAMMIL NISAR 20AM001 53650.00

46 JADHAV SARVESH NARENDRA 20ST007 53650.00

47 JADHAV SNEHAL AJAY 20ST008 53650.00

48 KANCHAN DINESH VAJANAM 20ST009 53650.00

49 KARMARE DARPAN NAMDEV 20ST010 53650.00

50 KENEKAR VINOD VILAS 20MCH002 53650.00

51 KOTKAR AMOL VINAY 20ST011 53650.00

52 MINAL SUNIL GALE 20MCO004 53650.00

53 NAGARE SAYALI DNYANDEV 20PE002 53650.00

54 PARAB ANIRUDDHA SRINATH 20DE002 53650.00

55 PATIL APARNA ANIL 20PE003 53650.00

56 PATIL PRAJAKTA SURESH 20ST013 53650.00
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Number of students benefited by  the non-government schemes and amount

 Year 2020 - 2021 

Sr.No. Student Name Amount

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the 

Government and Non-Government agencies and philanthropists during the last five years

57 PATIL PRATIKSHA SURESH 20ST014 53650.00

58 PATIL SHWETA UTTAM 20ST015 53650.00

59 THORE SANDESH DEVIDAS 20ST019 53650.00

60 PRASAD NIHAL RAJESH 20ST017 53650.00

61 RATHOD SHARMISTHA SANJAY 20PE004 53650.00

62 RAUT ABHAY HEMCHANDRA 20DE001 53650.00

63 SAGAR GAJANAN MOUNDEKAR 20PE005 53650.00

64 SHAIKH FAIZ AHMED SHAIKH MOHMAD 20ST018 53650.00

65 SHINDE SAURABH DEEPAK 20DE007 53650.00

66 SHINDE SUMEDH SAKHARAM 20DE008 53650.00

67 SONAWANE SWAPNIL VISHNU  20DE009 53650.00

68 TRIVENI DHARMRAJ NAGPURE 20MCO05 53650.00

69 UTKARSHA RAMESH DHENGLE 20ST020 53650.00

70 MANDHARE ATHARVA RAVINDRA 20PS005 (Cons) 60338.00

71 IRALE SUMEET SURESH 20MS010 (Cons) 60338.00

72 PALVE VEDANT CHANDRAKANT 20MS020 (Cons) 60338.00

73 WELDE PARTH JAGDISH 20MS031(Cons) 60338.00

74 MORE ROHIT RAJENDRA 20PS316 (Cons) 60338.00

75 PATIL DNYANESH MUKUNDA 20PS320(Cons) 60338.00

76 AMBUPE ABHISHEK UTTAM 20PS301 (Cons) 60338.00

77 MULAY KAIWALYA SANDIP 20PS318 (Cons) 60338.00

78 JALAGAM VINAYKUMAR SHRINIVASULU 20PS310 (Cons) 60338.00

79 PAWAR UTKARSH SUJIT 20ST016 53650.00

80 KANOJE SACHIN SHYAM 10CV025 (RE ADM) 60338.00

TOTAL 4426530.00
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Number of students benefited by  the non-government schemes and amount

Sr.No. Student Name Amount

1 THORAT RAHUL ANIL 16CS055 90355.00

2 AMRUTKAR SONALI BHALCHANDRA 19ST001 53650.00

3 BHAVSAR SIDDHARTH SUNIL 19ST002 53650.00

4 DESHPANDE ANIKET MILIND 19ST003 53650.00

5 DHOLE PRATHMESH RAJESH 19ST004 53650.00

6 DIWASE SHEETAL YASHWANT 19ST005 53650.00

7 GAVANDGAVE PRANALI SHIVAJI 19ST006 53650.00

8 GHULE ANAGH SURESH 19ST007 53650.00

9 GUNDECHA SHREYAS SUDHIR 19ST008 53650.00

10 JOSHI BHAVIN KISHOR 19ST009 53650.00

11 KULKARNI SHANTANU ABHAY 19ST010 53650.00

12 MABRUR AHMED 19ST011 53650.00

13 MALI AJINKYA VAIJINATH 19ST012 53650.00

14 PHUGE RUSHIKESH DILIP 19ST013 53650.00

15 RITU RAJ 19ST014 53650.00

16 SHAIKH MUZAMMIL ATIF 19ST015 53650.00

17 SHIKALGAR JUNAID NAUSHAD 19ST016 53650.00

18 SHIMPI PIYUSH DILIP 19ST017 53650.00

19 SHUBHAM DEVENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA 19ST018 53650.00

20 SUYASH YUGALKUMAR NARNAWARE 19ST019 53650.00

21 AHIR PARAS JAGDISH 19AM001 53650.00

22 HAJARE ADITYA JEEVAN 19AM002 53650.00

23 PRABHU VIRAJ CHANDRAKANT 19AM004 53650.00

24 DABHADE PRANAV AVINASH 19MCO001 53650.00

25 NISHANTI K 19MCO002 53650.00

26 CHAVAN RAHUL TANAJI 19DE001 53650.00

27 DAREKAR SNEHAL HANUMANT 19DE002 53650.00

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the 

Government and Non-Government agencies and philanthropists during the last five years

 Year 2019 - 2020
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Number of students benefited by  the non-government schemes and amount

Sr.No. Student Name Amount

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the 

Government and Non-Government agencies and philanthropists during the last five years

 Year 2019 - 2020

28 KAMBLE NIRAJ BALU 19DE003 53650.00

29 PATIL PRATHAMESH ANANDRAO 19DE004 53650.00

30 PRANALI VIJAY AUNDHAKAR 19DE005 53650.00

31 ANKITA SURENDRA GHANMODE 19MV001 53650.00

32 SAGAR MULCHAND BHAMBURKAR 19MV002 53650.00

33 ANJALI VASANTA TAJANE 19MCH001 53650.00

34 KHANDEKAR PAVAN SUBHASH 19MCH002 53650.00

35 PAWAR MAYURI SUHAS 19MCH003 53650.00

36 ANDHARE SHELESH LAKSHMANRAO 19PE001 53650.00

37 YADAV PRASAD VIJAY 19PE002 53650.00

TOTAL 2021755.00
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